
Errata: The Chemical and Mineralogical Content of the Plants of the Lake Huleh Preserve, Israel

The Royal Society

Phil. Trans. R. Soc. Lond. B 1990 **328**, 757

doi: 10.1098/rstb.1990.0143

Email alerting service

Receive free email alerts when new articles cite this article - sign up in the box at the top right-hand corner of the article or click [here](#)

ERRATA

Phil. Trans. R. Soc. Lond. B **327**, 625–654 (1990)

The conformation of deamino-oxytocin: X-ray analysis of the ‘dry’ and ‘wet’ forms

BY J. HUSAIN, T. L. BLUNDELL, F.R.S., S. COOPER, J. E. PITTS,
I. J. TICKLE, S. P. WOOD, V. J. HRUBY, A. BUKU, A. J. FISCHMAN,
H. R. WYSSBROD AND Y. MASCARENHAS

Headings on plates 1 and 2 should read volume 327, not volume 328.

Phil. Trans. R. Soc. Lond. B **326**, 59–118 (1989)

The chemical and mineralogical content of the plants of the Lake Huleh Preserve, Israel

BY U. M. COWGILL

Page 59, for ‘4 (a) Plant mineralogy’ read ‘4 (a) The alkali metals’ and 4 (p) should read ‘Plant mineralogy’.

Contents page in volume **327**, reference to the erratum for *Phil. Trans. R. Soc. Lond. B* **326**, pages 59 and 86, should read page number 688.